L
W
T
BII-CT(W)-0326(1643)
CT(W) SERIES - CABLE TIES
Boshart's cable ties, which come in a variety of lengths, are versatile and can be used in a
wide range of applications including but not limited to; electrical, automotive, aerospace,
construction, HVAC, home improvement, outdoors, security and agriculture. They are effective in
securing pump cable to the riser pipe between the cable guards.
FEATURES:
	■Black nylon cable ties have added carbon to make them UV resistant and are suitable for
indoor and all-weather outdoor applications. Resistant to oils, grease, and unlike natural (clear)
nylon ties they are resistant to environmental contaminants.
	■Natural (clear) nylon cable ties are not UV resistant and should not be used in direct sunlight.
They are chemical, grease and oil-based
product resistant, and suitable for indoor use.
	■Cable ties are flexible but can become hard
or soft depending on humidity in particular
regions.
	■Bent tip design for easier insertion.
SPECIFICATIONS/CERTIFICATIONS:
	■NEMA Type 2, 21.
	■ANSI/UL 94 Mtl Flame Rating V-2
	■ANSI/UL Standard 62275 Certified
	■Made from Nylon 6/6
	■RoHS and Reach Compliant
	■PFAS Free (Suitable for water well
applications. Some regional codes require that the cable be
fastened to the riser pipe at intervals of no greater than 10ft.
apart.)
RATINGS:
	■Temperature Range: -40°F to 185°F (-40°C to 85°C)
	■Tensile Ratings: See chart on next page
It is the user’s responsibility to determine the product’s suitability for its intended use. For full details,
visit Boshart Industries Reference Documents for our User Safety Responsibility Statement and other
important documents.
© 2025 Boshart Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
25 Whaley Avenue,  PO Box 310,  Milverton, ON CANADA  N0K 1M0
Tel: 800-561-3164
VISIT US ONLINE AT BOSHART.COM
SPECIFICATIONS & DIMENSIONS
Part No.
Tensile
Strength Length Width Thickness
lbs in mm in mm in mm
Black Standard
CTW018-04 18 4.00 101.6 0.094 2.4 0.033 0.85
CTW030-05.6 30 5.60 142.2 0.142 3.6 0.047 1.20
CTW040-08.5 40 8.50 215.9 0.142 3.6 0.047 1.20
CTW040-11.5 40 11.50 292.1 0.142 3.6 0.047 1.20
CTW040-14-5 40 14.50 368.3 0.142 3.6 0.047 1.20
Natural (Clear) Standard
CT018-04 18 4.00 101.6 0.094 2.4 0.033 0.85
CT030-05.6 30 5.60 142.2 0.142 3.6 0.047 1.20
CT040-08.5 40 8.80 215.9 0.142 3.6 0.047 1.20
CT040-11.5 40 11.50 292.1 0.142 3.6 0.047 1.20
CT040-14.5 40 14.50 368.3 0.142 3.6 0.047 1.20
Black Heavy Duty
CTW120-14.2 120 14.20 360.7 0.300 7.6 0.063 1.60
CTW120-24.2* 175* 24.20 614.7 0.354 9.0 0.071 1.80
Black Heavy Duty Lashing Tie **
CTW175-36 175 36.00 914.4 0.354 9.0 0.071 1.80
CTW175-41 175 41.00 1041.4 0.354 9.0 0.071 1.80
*product was improved to meet higher tensile strength, there is no error in the spec.
** Lashing ties are heavy duty and available in longer lengths for more more demanding or
large-diameter bundles.
BII-CT(W)-0326(1643)© 2025 Boshart Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
25 Whaley Avenue,  PO Box 310,  Milverton, ON CANADA  N0K 1M0
Tel: 800-561-3164
VISIT US ONLINE AT BOSHART.COM